
 

 

 
Result Analysis, End-Term (Month – January-June 2025) 
Course – B.Com (H) Semester – VI (M) Batch – 2022-25 

 
Rank Holders 

 

Name 
Marks 

Obtained Wt. Avg. Position 

KAMOLINI GHOSH 465 92.75                    I 

SANYA RELIA 460 95.67 II 

PIYUSH GARG 466 92.33 III 

 

     Overall Performance 
 

S. No. %age No. of Students 
1 Above – 75% 41 

2 60 – 74% 00 

3 50 – 59% 00 

4 40 – 49% 00 
5 Less then 40% 00 

6 
More than 40% Credits 41 

Less than 40% Credits 00 

7 
No of Students failing in 
One / two paper each. 00 

8 Absent 
0 
 

 Total Student 41 
 

 

 

 Dr. Prashant Kumar      Dr. Anuj Verma 

 HOD         Director 

   



Subject Analysis 

 
Subject 

Code 

Subject name Faculty 

name 

Pass Fail Db/

Ab 

Total Mean Highest 

Marks 

(100) 

Name of the 

Student 

302 
GST & E FILLING 
 

Dr. Niti Saxena 41 0 0 41 91.87 98 

Anushka Mishra 
Piyush Garg 
Komal Tanwar 
Mishita Kanda 

304 FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY Dr. Niti Saxena 41 0 0 41 79.46 99 Khushi Nagpal 

306 

 
 
NEW VENTURE FINANCING 
 
 

Dr. Deeksha 
Arora 

41 0 0 41 77.21 94 Shivam Pareek 

312 
FINANCIAL MODELING 
USINNG SPREADSHEET 

Ms. Dolly 41 0 0 41 84.14 97 
Tanisha Jain 
Lakshya Sirohi 

314 MAJOR RESEARCH PROJECT  41 0 0 41   91.29 98 Lakshya Sirohi 

 

 

 

Dr. Prashant Kumar            Dr. Anuj Verma 
HOD              Director



 

                    

 
 

Result Analysis, End-Term (Month- January-June  Year- 2025) 
Course – B.Com (H)       Semester – VI /Shift- M          Batch - 2022-2025 

                                 Overall Performance 

S. No. Details 2025 2024 2023 

1 
No. of  Students 
Appeared 

41 57 52 

2 
No. of Students 
Passed 

41 55 50 

3 
No. of Students 
Failed 

00 02 02 

4 Total (S.No2+3) 41 57 52 

5 
No. of Distinctions 
Obtained 

41 41 25 

6 
No. of 1st Divisions 
Obtained(excluding 
distinction obtain) 

00 53 48 

7 
No. of 2nd Divisions 
Obtained 

00 02 02 

8 
No. of 3rd Divisions 
Obtained 

00 0 00 

9  
Student less than 
40% 

00   

10 
No. of Students failed 
in one/two 

2 01 00 

          

Rank Holders (Batch 2022-2025) 
 

Name 
Marks 

Obtained Wt. Avg. Position 

KAMOLINI GHOSH 465 92.75              I 

SANYA RELIA 460 95.67 II 

PIYUSH GARG 466 92.33 III 

 
        Dr. Prashant Kumar       Dr. Anuj Verma 

    HOD         Director 

  



 



 (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

RESULT

Prepared Date: 05/07/2025

Declared Date:05/07/2025

Page No.: 0219

Scheme of Programme Code: 888     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS)      SchemeID: 148882021001     Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 141     Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 888302 B.COM302 GST AND E FILING  2 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE --  100  100  40 

02 888304 B.COM304 FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE  25  75  100  40 

03 888306 B.COM306 INTRODUCTION TO DERIVATIVES  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE  25  75  100  40 

04 888308 B.COM308 NEW VENTURE FINANCING  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE  25  75  100  40 

05 888310 B.COM310 EQUITY RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE  25  75  100  40 

06 888312 B.COM312 FINANCIAL MODELLING USING SPREADSHEETS (LAB BASED)  2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  40 

07 888314 B.COM314 MAJOR RESEARCH PROJECT  6 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  40  60  100  40 



RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 05/07/2025

Result Declared on: 05/07/2025

Page No.: 0220

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL(GRADE)

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 888     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS)     Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER     Batch: 2022     Examination: REGULAR May, 2025

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 141     Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 05/07/2025

RTSID: 2025070588820221410220

00114188822

KAMOLINI GHOSH

SID: 140000114832

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  96 

96(O)

888304(4)

 25  72 

97(O)

888308(4)

 25  60 

85(A+)

888312(2)

 36  57 

93(O)

888314(6)

 38  56 

94(O)

 18 

00214188822

C P FAIZ

SID: 140000114806

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  93 

93(O)

888304(4)

 24  47 

71(A)

888308(4)

 23  45 

68(A)

888312(2)

 33  51 

84(A+)

888314(6)

 39  56 

95(O)

 18 

00314188822

SIYA CHANDNA

SID: 140000114902

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  94 

94(O)

888304(4)

 25  53 

78(A+)

888308(4)

 25  53 

78(A+)

888312(2)

 37  53 

90(O)

888314(6)

 35  59 

94(O)

 18 

00414188822

KHUSHI GUPTA

SID: 140000114938

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  93 

93(O)

888304(4)

 25  65 

90(O)

888308(4)

 25  57 

82(A+)

888312(2)

 36  44 

80(A+)

888314(6)

 33  54 

87(A+)

 18 

00514188822

TANISHA JAIN

SID: 140000114878

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  93 

93(O)

888304(4)

 25  57 

82(A+)

888308(4)

 25  45 

70(A)

888312(2)

 39  58 

97(O)

888314(6)

 37  55 

92(O)

 18 

00614188822

MANIK VIRMANI

SID: 140000115013

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  90 

90(O)

888304(4)

 25  56 

81(A+)

888308(4)

 23  51 

74(A)

888312(2)

 33  51 

84(A+)

888314(6)

 32  56 

88(A+)

 18 

00814188822

KANAK SEJWAL

SID: 140000115065

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  90 

90(O)

888304(4)

 25  46 

71(A)

888308(4)

 22  51 

73(A)

888312(2)

 35  44 

79(A+)

888314(6)

 34  55 

89(A+)

 18 

00914188822

RISHITA AGARWAL

SID: 140000115097

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  94 

94(O)

888304(4)

 23  46 

69(A)

888308(4)

 20  34 

54(B)

888312(2)

 34  43 

77(A+)

888314(6)

 37  55 

92(O)

 18 

01014188822

DEV JUNEJA

SID: 140000115037

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  88 

88(A+)

888304(4)

 18  47 

65(A)

888308(4)

 22  47 

69(A)

888312(2)

 30  52 

82(A+)

888314(6)

 37  55 

92(O)

 18 

01114188822

LAKSHYA SIROHI

SID: 140000115173

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  94 

94(O)

888304(4)

 25  56 

81(A+)

888308(4)

 25  56 

81(A+)

888312(2)

 39  58 

97(O)

888314(6)

 40  59 

99(O)

 18 



RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 05/07/2025

Result Declared on: 05/07/2025

Page No.: 0221

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL(GRADE)

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 888     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS)     Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER     Batch: 2022     Examination: REGULAR May, 2025

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 141     Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI

 11 

 12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

 17 

 18 

 19 

 20 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 05/07/2025

RTSID: 2025070588820221410221

01214188822

MANSI SHARMA

SID: 140000115123

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  93 

93(O)

888304(4)

 21  59 

80(A+)

888308(4)

 25  47 

72(A)

888312(2)

 36  47 

83(A+)

888314(6)

 35  54 

89(A+)

 18 

01314188822

MOHD NASIM AKHTAR

SID: 140000115153

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  92 

92(O)

888304(4)

 22  59 

81(A+)

888308(4)

 23  59 

82(A+)

888312(2)

 32  45 

77(A+)

888314(6)

 32  55 

87(A+)

 18 

01514188822

KARAN RAWAT

SID: 140000115277

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  89 

89(A+)

888304(4)

 20  43 

63(B+)

888308(4)

 20  51 

71(A)

888312(2)

 36  52 

88(A+)

888314(6)

 38  56 

94(O)

 18 

01614188822

KRITIKA LUTHRA

SID: 140000115217

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  95 

95(O)

888304(4)

 25  50 

75(A+)

888308(4)

 25  63 

88(A+)

888312(2)

 35  52 

87(A+)

888314(6)

 35  56 

91(O)

 18 

01714188822

ANUSHKA MISHRA

SID: 140000115341

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  98 

98(O)

888304(4)

 22  66 

88(A+)

888308(4)

 22  54 

76(A+)

888312(2)

 36  52 

88(A+)

888314(6)

 40  57 

97(O)

 18 

01814188822

NIPUN KUMAR TALWAR

SID: 140000115294

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  91 

91(O)

888304(4)

 25  60 

85(A+)

888308(4)

 25  57 

82(A+)

888312(2)

 33  57 

90(O)

888314(6)

 39  59 

98(O)

 18 

02114188822

PRIYANSHI KAUSHIK

SID: 140000115429

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  94 

94(O)

888304(4)

 25  62 

87(A+)

888308(4)

 25  55 

80(A+)

888312(2)

 34  47 

81(A+)

888314(6)

 37  55 

92(O)

 18 

02214188822

JOWEL JOGI

SID: 140000115371

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  90 

90(O)

888304(4)

 22  51 

73(A)

888308(4)

 25  60 

85(A+)

888312(2)

 30  44 

74(A)

888314(6)

 32  55 

87(A+)

 18 

02514188822

YASHVARDHAN SHARMA

SID: 140000115455

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  90 

90(O)

888304(4)

 21  59 

80(A+)

888308(4)

 23  64 

87(A+)

888312(2)

 30  39 

69(A)

888314(6)

 33  57 

90(O)

 18 

02614188822

DHRUV KOHLI

SID: 140000115521

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  87 

87(A+)

888304(4)

 20  54 

74(A)

888308(4)

 25  65 

90(O)

888312(2)

 34  48 

82(A+)

888314(6)

 34  56 

90(O)

 18 



RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 05/07/2025

Result Declared on: 05/07/2025

Page No.: 0222

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL(GRADE)

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 888     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS)     Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER     Batch: 2022     Examination: REGULAR May, 2025

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 141     Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI

 21 

 22 

 23 

 24 

 25 

 26 

 27 

 28 

 29 

 30 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 05/07/2025

RTSID: 2025070588820221410222

02714188822

PIYUSH GARG

SID: 140000115540

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  98 

98(O)

888304(4)

 25  65 

90(O)

888308(4)

 25  64 

89(A+)

888312(2)

 40  56 

96(O)

888314(6)

 37  56 

93(O)

 18 

02814188822

SHIVAM DUTTA

SID: 140000115556

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  86 

86(A+)

888304(4)

 16  48 

64(B+)

888308(4)

 19  46 

65(A)

888312(2)

 31  52 

83(A+)

888314(6)

 35  57 

92(O)

 18 

02914188822

SANYA GUPTA

SID: 140000115508

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  95 

95(O)

888304(4)

 25  58 

83(A+)

888308(4)

 25  65 

90(O)

888312(2)

 30  56 

86(A+)

888314(6)

 39  58 

97(O)

 18 

03114188822

MANIK GROVER

SID: 140000115604

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  80 

80(A+)

888304(4)

 18  55 

73(A)

888308(4)

 20  37 

57(B+)

888312(2)

 36  47 

83(A+)

888314(6)

 33  57 

90(O)

 18 

03314188822

RIDHAV TULI

SID: 140000115582

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  97 

97(O)

888304(4)

 25  62 

87(A+)

888308(4)

 25  53 

78(A+)

888312(2)

 37  47 

84(A+)

888314(6)

 35  57 

92(O)

 18 

03414188822

MAYANK PATHAK

SID: 140000115630

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  85 

85(A+)

888304(4)

 21  60 

81(A+)

888308(4)

 24  67 

91(O)

888312(2)

 35  44 

79(A+)

888314(6)

 37  55 

92(O)

 18 

03514188822

ANMOL TANEJA

SID: 140000115643

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  92 

92(O)

888304(4)

 24  55 

79(A+)

888308(4)

 24  46 

70(A)

888312(2)

 33  47 

80(A+)

888314(6)

 33  56 

89(A+)

 18 

03614188822

SANYA RELIA

SID: 140000115654

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  95 

95(O)

888304(4)

 25  71 

96(O)

888308(4)

 25  63 

88(A+)

888312(2)

 35  51 

86(A+)

888314(6)

 37  58 

95(O)

 18 

03714188822

AATIKSH KASHYAP

SID: 140000115616

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  95 

95(O)

888304(4)

 24  57 

81(A+)

888308(4)

 25  50 

75(A+)

888312(2)

 33  52 

85(A+)

888314(6)

 36  55 

91(O)

 18 

35114188822

VINAYAK KALRA

SID: 140000116203

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  90 

90(O)

888304(4)

 25  59 

84(A+)

888308(4)

 22  46 

68(A)

888312(2)

 33  47 

80(A+)

888314(6)

 32  55 

87(A+)

 18 



RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 05/07/2025

Result Declared on: 05/07/2025

Page No.: 0223

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL(GRADE)

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 888     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS)     Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER     Batch: 2022     Examination: REGULAR May, 2025

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 141     Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI

 31 

 32 

 33 

 34 

 35 

 36 

 37 

 38 

 39 

 40 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 05/07/2025

RTSID: 2025070588820221410223

35214188822

KHUSHI NAGPAL

SID: 140000116174

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  95 

95(O)

888304(4)

 25  74 

99(O)

888308(4)

 25  60 

85(A+)

888312(2)

 31  52 

83(A+)

888314(6)

 32  57 

89(A+)

 18 

35314188822

SARTHAK KHANNA

SID: 140000116183

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  94 

94(O)

888304(4)

 22  64 

86(A+)

888308(4)

 23  54 

77(A+)

888312(2)

 32  44 

76(A+)

888314(6)

 34  57 

91(O)

 18 

35414188822

PARMEET SINGH

SID: 140000116779

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  91 

91(O)

888304(4)

 23  56 

79(A+)

888308(4)

 23  47 

70(A)

888312(2)

 31  47 

78(A+)

888314(6)

 32  52 

84(A+)

 18 

35514188822

SAMBHAV BHATNAGAR

SID: 140000116797

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  84 

84(A+)

888304(4)

 16  67 

83(A+)

888308(4)

 21  64 

85(A+)

888312(2)

 32  52 

84(A+)

888314(6)

 37  59 

96(O)

 18 

35614188822

SHUBHANKAR GUPTA

SID: 140000116752

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  93 

93(O)

888304(4)

 23  50 

73(A)

888308(4)

 23  42 

65(A)

888312(2)

 33  44 

77(A+)

888314(6)

 36  52 

88(A+)

 18 

70114188822

SHIVAM PAREEK

SID: 140000116906

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  92 

92(O)

888304(4)

 23  59 

82(A+)

888308(4)

 24  70 

94(O)

888312(2)

 34  57 

91(O)

888314(6)

 39  58 

97(O)

 18 

70214188822

KRITIKA SAINI

SID: 140000116920

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  84 

84(A+)

888304(4)

 16  49 

65(A)

888308(4)

 19  52 

71(A)

888312(2)

 36  56 

92(O)

888314(6)

 36  56 

92(O)

 18 

80114188822

JAI BHATEJA

SID: 140000115938

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  90 

90(O)

888304(4)

 12  61 

73(A)

888308(4)

 22  65 

87(A+)

888312(2)

 34  53 

87(A+)

888314(6)

 33  51 

84(A+)

 18 

80214188822

SHIFA SAIFI

SID: 140000115951

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  91 

91(O)

888304(4)

 24  43 

67(A)

888308(4)

 23  45 

68(A)

888312(2)

 34  39 

73(A)

888314(6)

 33  51 

84(A+)

 18 

80314188822

KOMAL TANWAR

SID: 140000115960

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  98 

98(O)

888304(4)

 25  55 

80(A+)

888308(4)

 25  33 

58(B+)

888312(2)

 37  55 

92(O)

888314(6)

 37  54 

91(O)

 18 



RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 05/07/2025

Result Declared on: 05/07/2025

Page No.: 0224

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL(GRADE)

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 888     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS)     Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER     Batch: 2022     Examination: REGULAR May, 2025

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 141     Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI

 41 

 42 

 43 

 44 

 45 

 46 

 47 

 48 

 49 

 50 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 05/07/2025

RTSID: 2025070588820221410224

80414188822

MISHITA KANDA

SID: 140000115968

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  98 

98(O)

888304(4)

 25  57 

82(A+)

888308(4)

 25  63 

88(A+)

888312(2)

 37  56 

93(O)

888314(6)

 37  55 

92(O)

 18 



 

 
 

Result Analysis, End-Term (Month – January-June -2025) 
Course – B.Com (H)  Semester – VI (E) Batch – 2022-25 

Rank Holders 
 

Name Marks Obtained Wt. Avg. Position 

KESAR BHALLA 455 91.22 I 

VINITA JAIN 453 90.89 II 

NITIN R 450 89.89 III 

 

Overall Performance 
S. No. %age No. of Students 

1 Above – 75% 27 
2 60 – 74% 11 

3 50 – 59% 01 

4 40 – 49% 00 

5 Less then 40% 01 

6 
More than 40% Credits 39 

Less than 40% Credits 01 

7 
No of Students failing in 
One / two paper each. 00 

8 Absent 01 

 Total Student 40 

            

Dr. Prashant Kumar       Dr. Anuj Verma 
HOD          Director 

 



 
Subject Analysis 

 
 

Subject 
Code 

Subject name Faculty name Pass Fail Db/Ab Total Mean Highest 
Marks (100) 

Name of the 
Student 

302 
GST & E FILLING 
 

Mr. Kartik  
Dayal 

39 0 01 40 87.43 97 
Kesar Bhalla 
Vansh Narula 

304 FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY Dr. Niti Saxena 39 0 01 40 72.30 93 
Arushi Sethi 
Kesar Bhalla 
Vansh Narula 

306 

 
 
NEW VENTURE FINANCING 
 
 

Dr. Deeksha 
Arora 

39 0 01 40 75.02 92 Arushi Sethi 

312 
FINANCIAL MODELING 
USINNG SPREADSHEET 

Ms. Dolly 38 0 02 40 84.47 94 
Prisha Kohli 
Nitin R 
Tanuj Sharma 

314 
MAJOR RESEARCH  
PROJECT 

 39 0 01 40 81.10 96 

Nitin R 
Vinita Jain 
Kesar Bhalla 
 

 
 
 

Dr. Prashant Kumar             Dr. Anuj Verma 
HOD               Director 
 



 

 
 

 
             

  Result Analysis, End-Term (Month- January- June- 2025) 
Course – B.Com (H)       Semester – VI /Shift- E          Batch - 2022-2025 

                                                             Overall Performance 
S. No. Details 2025 2024 2023 

1 No. of  Students Appeared 40 50 54 

2 No. of Students Passed 39 50 54 

3 No. of Students Failed 01 0 0 

4 Total (S.NO 2+3) 40   

5 No. of Distinctions Obtained 27 23 54 

6 
No. of 1st Divisions Obtained 

(excluding Distinction Obtain)  

2025 onwards 

11 49 51 

7 No. of 2nd Divisions Obtained 01 01 02 

8 No. of 3rd Divisions Obtained 00 00 01 

9 Student Less then 40% 01   

10 
No. of Students failed in one/two 
paper each 

01 00 01 

      Rank Holders (Batch 2022-2025) 

Name 
Marks 

Obtained Wt. Avg. Position 

KESAR BHALLA 455 91.22 I 

VINITA JAIN 453 90.89 II 

NITIN R 450 89.89 III 

 

 

   Dr. Prashant Kumar         Dr. Anuj Verma 
   HOD           Director 
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 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 05/07/2025

RTSID: 2025070588820222450326

00124588822

RAMAN SHARMA

SID: 140000114852

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  95 

95(O)

888304(4)

 23  50 

73(A)

888308(4)

 25  49 

74(A)

888312(2)

 34  58 

92(O)

888314(6)

 40  55 

95(O)

 18 

00224588822

AVICHAL RAGHUVANSHI

SID: 140000114826

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  91 

91(O)

888304(4)

 23  48 

71(A)

888308(4)

 24  55 

79(A+)

888312(2)

 32  57 

89(A+)

888314(6)

 40  40 

80(A+)

 18 

00324588822

PRISHA KOHLI

SID: 140000114922

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  95 

95(O)

888304(4)

 25  63 

88(A+)

888308(4)

 25  62 

87(A+)

888312(2)

 37  57 

94(O)

888314(6)

 40  43 

83(A+)

 18 

00424588822

KESHAV LALA

SID: 140000114864

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  90 

90(O)

888304(4)

 25  49 

74(A)

888308(4)

 24  65 

89(A+)

888312(2)

 35  56 

91(O)

888314(6)

 36  43 

79(A+)

 18 

00524588822

YUGAM NAGRANI

SID: 140000115000

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  93 

93(O)

888304(4)

 25  60 

85(A+)

888308(4)

 25  60 

85(A+)

888312(2)

 35  55 

90(O)

888314(6)

 40  50 

90(O)

 18 

00624588822

KHUSHI JUNEJA

SID: 140000114952

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  81 

81(A+)

888304(4)

 25  53 

78(A+)

888308(4)

 23  65 

88(A+)

888312(2)

 31  52 

83(A+)

888314(6)

 36  50 

86(A+)

 18 

00724588822

NITIN R

SID: 140000114983

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  93 

93(O)

888304(4)

 25  62 

87(A+)

888308(4)

 25  55 

80(A+)

888312(2)

 38  56 

94(O)

888314(6)

 40  56 

96(O)

 18 

00824588822

GUNANSH KOCHHAR

SID: 140000115083

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  93 

93(O)

888304(4)

 25  59 

84(A+)

888308(4)

 25  60 

85(A+)

888312(2)

 36  51 

87(A+)

888314(6)

 37  45 

82(A+)

 18 

00924588822

PAVANI OMAR

SID: 140000115115

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  85 

85(A+)

888304(4)

 16  46 

62(B+)

888308(4)

 18  66 

84(A+)

888312(2)

 35  57 

92(O)

888314(6)

 40  40 

80(A+)

 18 

01324588822

DIYA RAWAT

SID: 140000115237

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  54 

54(B)

888304(4)

 14  51 

65(A)

888308(4)

 7  57 

64(B+)

888312(2)

 28  50 

78(A+)

888314(6)

 32  40 

72(A)

 18 
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D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 888     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS)     Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER     Batch: 2022     Examination: REGULAR May, 2025
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 11 

 12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

 17 

 18 

 19 

 20 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 05/07/2025

RTSID: 2025070588820222450327

01424588822

ADITI GUPTA

SID: 140000115266

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  95 

95(O)

888304(4)

 25  53 

78(A+)

888308(4)

 25  52 

77(A+)

888312(2)

 37  54 

91(O)

888314(6)

 38  56 

94(O)

 18 

01524588822

SHIVAM

SID: 140000115205

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  88 

88(A+)

888304(4)

 17  59 

76(A+)

888308(4)

 13  67 

80(A+)

888312(2)

 31  53 

84(A+)

888314(6)

 16  40 

56(B+)

 18 

01624588822

ARUSHI SETHI

SID: 140000115331

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  84 

84(A+)

888304(4)

 25  68 

93(O)

888308(4)

 25  67 

92(O)

888312(2)

 30  50 

80(A+)

888314(6)

 32  45 

77(A+)

 18 

01724588822

SHANTANU RAJ

SID: 140000115357

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  86 

86(A+)

888304(4)

 15  53 

68(A)

888308(4)

 19  63 

82(A+)

888312(2)

 31  48 

79(A+)

888314(6)

 40  45 

85(A+)

 18 

01824588822

VINITA JAIN

SID: 140000115309

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  93 

93(O)

888304(4)

 22  60 

82(A+)

888308(4)

 21  70 

91(O)

888312(2)

 39  52 

91(O)

888314(6)

 40  56 

96(O)

 18 

01924588822

PRANAY BAID

SID: 140000115393

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

- A

A

888304(4)

 5 A

A

888308(4)

 4  50 

54(B)

888312(2)

A  46 

A(F)

888314(6)

A  40 

A(F)

 4 

02024588822

GUNIKA SONI

SID: 140000115419

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  84 

84(A+)

888304(4)

 25  67 

92(O)

888308(4)

 25  54 

79(A+)

888312(2)

 31  53 

84(A+)

888314(6)

 36  49 

85(A+)

 18 

02224588822

YASH BHATIA

SID: 140000115384

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  82 

82(A+)

888304(4)

 16  46 

62(B+)

888308(4)

 19  49 

68(A)

888312(2)

 29  54 

83(A+)

888314(6)

 35  40 

75(A+)

 18 

02324588822

ADITYA PRAKASH JOSHI

SID: 140000115486

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  91 

91(O)

888304(4)

 18  41 

59(B+)

888308(4)

 19  56 

75(A+)

888312(2)

 32  52 

84(A+)

888314(6)

 34  38 

72(A)

 18 

02424588822

SOMIL LUTHRA

SID: 140000115448

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  89 

89(A+)

888304(4)

 18  48 

66(A)

888308(4)

 20  50 

70(A)

888312(2)

 28  50 

78(A+)

888314(6)

 36  40 

76(A+)

 18 
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 21 

 22 

 23 

 24 

 25 

 26 

 27 

 28 

 29 

 30 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 05/07/2025

RTSID: 2025070588820222450328

02524588822

AURNAB SAHA

SID: 140000115467

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  94 

94(O)

888304(4)

 25  41 

66(A)

888308(4)

 25  59 

84(A+)

888312(2)

 32  47 

79(A+)

888314(6)

 28  49 

77(A+)

 18 

02624588822

TWINKLE BATRA

SID: 140000115533

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  96 

96(O)

888304(4)

 25  57 

82(A+)

888308(4)

 24  48 

72(A)

888312(2)

 35  52 

87(A+)

888314(6)

 40  46 

86(A+)

 18 

02824588822

SAIYAM AGGARWAL

SID: 140000115502

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  86 

86(A+)

888304(4)

 19  44 

63(B+)

888308(4)

 19  63 

82(A+)

888312(2)

 29  53 

82(A+)

888314(6)

 30  49 

79(A+)

 18 

02924588822

KESAR BHALLA

SID: 140000115516

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  97 

97(O)

888304(4)

 22  71 

93(O)

888308(4)

 21  60 

81(A+)

888312(2)

 37  51 

88(A+)

888314(6)

 40  56 

96(O)

 18 

03024588822

MAHEK SHARMA

SID: 140000115599

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  61 

61(B+)

888304(4)

 8  33 

41(P)

888308(4)

 15  48 

63(B+)

888312(2)

 29  46 

75(A+)

888314(6)

 28  45 

73(A)

 18 

03124588822

NAMAN SHARMA

SID: 140000115564

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  87 

87(A+)

888304(4)

 15  41 

56(B+)

888308(4)

 19  56 

75(A+)

888312(2)

 30  47 

77(A+)

888314(6)

 30  42 

72(A)

 18 

03324588822

TUSHAR PANDEY

SID: 140000115589

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  94 

94(O)

888304(4)

 15  49 

64(B+)

888308(4)

 20  48 

68(A)

888312(2)

 34  50 

84(A+)

888314(6)

 39  56 

95(O)

 18 

03524588822

AKSHAY LODHI

SID: 140000115649

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  91 

91(O)

888304(4)

 16  59 

75(A+)

888308(4)

 21  62 

83(A+)

888312(2)

 28 A

A

888314(6)

 30  52 

82(A+)

 16 

03624588822

DAKSH WADHERA

SID: 140000115612

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  91 

91(O)

888304(4)

 19  53 

72(A)

888308(4)

 18  63 

81(A+)

888312(2)

 37  45 

82(A+)

888314(6)

 38  42 

80(A+)

 18 

35124588822

YAKSHIT JAIN

SID: 140000116733

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  87 

87(A+)

888304(4)

 22  57 

79(A+)

888308(4)

 25  55 

80(A+)

888312(2)

 30  46 

76(A+)

888314(6)

 32  42 

74(A)

 18 
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 31 

 32 

 33 

 34 

 35 

 36 

 37 

 38 

 39 

 40 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 05/07/2025

RTSID: 2025070588820222450329

35224588822

SHUBH NAGPAL

SID: 140000116195

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  92 

92(O)

888304(4)

 23  67 

90(O)

888308(4)

 21  50 

71(A)

888312(2)

 34  45 

79(A+)

888314(6)

 32  42 

74(A)

 18 

35324588822

TANUJ SHARMA

SID: 140000116772

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  91 

91(O)

888304(4)

 25  45 

70(A)

888308(4)

 24  32 

56(B+)

888312(2)

 39  55 

94(O)

888314(6)

 34  42 

76(A+)

 18 

35424588822

HARSH MITTAL

SID: 140000116790

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  84 

84(A+)

888304(4)

 15  46 

61(B+)

888308(4)

 18  52 

70(A)

888312(2)

 30  52 

82(A+)

888314(6)

 36  40 

76(A+)

 18 

35524588822

SARTHAK ARYA

SID: 140000116745

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  68 

68(A)

888304(4)

 10  30 

40(P)

888308(4)

 11  42 

53(B)

888312(2)

 32  47 

79(A+)

888314(6)

 28  38 

66(A)

 18 

70124588822

DHRITI SHARMA

SID: 140000116912

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  87 

87(A+)

888304(4)

 11  57 

68(A)

888308(4)

 17  46 

63(B+)

888312(2)

 32  55 

87(A+)

888314(6)

 34  56 

90(O)

 18 

70224588822

GARIMA SINGH

SID: 140000116925

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  82 

82(A+)

888304(4)

 15  46 

61(B+)

888308(4)

 19  51 

70(A)

888312(2)

 28  55 

83(A+)

888314(6)

 30  56 

86(A+)

 18 

70324588822

VANSH NARULA

SID: 140000116890

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  97 

97(O)

888304(4)

 21  72 

93(O)

888308(4)

 20  54 

74(A)

888312(2)

 29  57 

86(A+)

888314(6)

 28  50 

78(A+)

 18 

70424588822

VAIBHAV KHURANA

SID: 140000116895

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  91 

91(O)

888304(4)

 17  52 

69(A)

888308(4)

 16  48 

64(B+)

888312(2)

 30  54 

84(A+)

888314(6)

 29  52 

81(A+)

 18 

70524588822

DEVYANSHI WADHWANI

SID: 140000116899

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  88 

88(A+)

888304(4)

 16  43 

59(B+)

888308(4)

 11  43 

54(B)

888312(2)

 28  50 

78(A+)

888314(6)

 30  42 

72(A)

 18 

80124588822

ARIHANT CHATURVEDI

SID: 140000115949

SchemeID: 148882021001

888302(2)

-  84 

84(A+)

888304(4)

 23  52 

75(A+)

888308(4)

 25  49 

74(A)

888312(2)

 31  53 

84(A+)

888314(6)

 35  56 

91(O)

 18 


